OGLOSZENIE

Kajetany Petla 6:24
Kajetany Rolna czrny Las 00:01 6:25
Kajetany Rolna przy nr 147 00:00 6:25
Kajetany Rolna przy nr 93 00:01 6:26
Oznaczenia: D D D D D D D D D
Walendéw 7:20 11:55 14:10 16:15 17:35
Walendow 1 7:21 11:56 14:11 16:16 17:36
Kajetany, Brzozowa 7:22 - - - 17:38
Kajetany, Rolna 00:01 6:27 7:23 - - - 17:39
Nadarzyn, Pl.Poniatowskiego 01 7:25 08:40 12:15 14:30 16:35 17:50
Nadarzyn, ul. Btoriska 08:45 12:20
Nadarzyn, Pl.Poniatowskiego 01 08:50 12:25
Oznaczenia: D D D D D D D D D D D D D
Nadarzyn, PI. Poniatowskiego 01 | czas [min] 6:30 7:30 7:55 8:55 10:30 12:30 14:30 15:25 16:40 17:50 19:05
Nadarzyn, Lipowa 0:03 6:33 7:33 7:58 8:58 10:33 12:33 14:33 15:28 16:43 17:51 19:08
Strzenidéwka, Jodtowa 0:03 6:36 7:36 8:01 9:02 10:36 12:36 14:36 15:31 16:46 17:54 19:11
Kanie, ul. Pruszkowska 0:04 6:37 7:37 8:02 9:03 10:37 12:37 14:37 15:32 16:47 17:58 19:12
WKD Nowa Wie$ 0:06 6:42 7:42 8:07 9:08 10:42 12:42 14:42 15:37 16:52 18:04 19:17
Pruszkéw, Osiedle Staszica Lidl 0:03 6:45 7:45 8:10 9:11 10:45 12:45 14:45 15:40 16:55 18:07 19:20
PKP Pruszkow 0:06 6:51 7:51 8:16 9:17 10:51 12:51 14:51 15:45 17:00 18:13 19:26
PKP Pruszkow czas [min] 5:52 6:40 7:25 8:05 9:25 11:00 13:00 15:00 15:50 17:05 18:15
Pruszkéw, Osiedle Staszica Lidl 0:06 5:58 6:46 7:31 8:11 9:31 11:06 13:06 15:06 15:56 17:11 18:21
WKD Nowa Wie$ 0:02 6:00 6:48 7:33 8:13 9:33 11:08 13:08 15:10 16:00 17:13 18:23
Kanie, ul. Pruszkowska 0:05 6:05 6:53 7:38 8:18 9:38 11:13 13:13 15:15 16:05 17:18 18:28
Strzenidwka, Jodtowa 0:02 6:07 6:55 7:40 8:20 9:40 11:15 13:15 15:17 16:07 17:20 18:30
Nadarzyn, Lipowa 0:02 6:09 6:57 7:42 8:22 9:42 11:17 13:17 15:19 16:09 17:22 18:32
Nadarzyn, Pl. Poniatowskiego 01 0:04 6:13 7:01 7:46 8:26 9:46 11:21 13:21 15:23 16:12 17:26 18:36
Oznaczenia: D D D D D D D D
Nadarzyn, PI. Poniatowskiego 01 06:13 07:02 08:27 09:46 14:00 16:12 17:27 18:36
Centrum Stuchu i Mowy < 07:07 08:30 09:50 - - - 18:40
Kajetany, Rolna 06:15 07:12 14:01 16:13 17:28
Kajetany, Brzozowa < 07:15 14:04 16:14 17:31
Walendow 1 < 07:17 14:05 16:15 17:32
Walendéw < 07:18 14:06 16:15 17:33
Kajetany Rolna przy nr 93 06:16
Kajetany Rolna przy nr 147 06:17
Kajetany Rolna czrny Las 06:18
Kajetany Petla 06:19
Oznaczenia:

D - kursuje od poniedziatku do piatku oprécz Swiagt




